
6-8" Joist Hanger Flush
Item #: 56639

Last updated: 7/13/2015
56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Weight: 0.54 LBS
Scale: 1:2

1
revision B corrects #10 screws to #12

ITEM 
NO. QTY. PART 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 56639-11 56639 PART 
A

2 1 56639-12 56639 Part B

3 9 80014
Screw, FHP 
#12 X 1.25", 

Black

2

13

 

4.62  

4.11
104

 

 
117

1.5 min
1.9 max

 
70

2.74 

 
104.46±6.35

4.11±.25 

wood
1.5 min
1.9 max

 
117.35
4.62  



6-8" Joist Hanger Flush
Item #: 56639

56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Weight: 0.54 LBS
Scale: 1:4
Last updated: 7/13/2015

3



 
75.18
2.96  

flap

cutout
has clear

window

Box, 6-8" Joist Hanger
Item #: Box

56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Material: Corrugated Paper
Finish: See Artwork
Weight: 0.03 LBS
Scale: 1:3
Last updated: 7/13/2015

7

 
254

10.00 
 

117.48
4.63  

 
63.50
2.50  

 
22.23

.88  

 
104.78

4.13  



56639 Packing
Item #: Box Packing

56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Weight: 7.03 LBS
Scale: 1:3
Last updated: 7/13/2015
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1

3

2

4

Screws placed inside a 
small plastic bag and 
placed inside each box

revision B corrects #10 screws to #12

ITEM 
NO. QTY. PART 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 56639 
Box

Box, 6-8" Joist 
Hanger

2 1
56639 
Box 
Insert

Joist Hanger 
Box Insert

3 6 56639-10 6-8" JOIST 
HANGER FLUSH

4 54 80014
Screw, FHP 
#12 X 1.25", 

Black



flap

 
114.30
4.50  

 
260.35
10.25  

 
101.60
4.00  

score line
artwork
3 sides

 
530.23
20.88  

Case, Joist Hanger Box
Item #: Case

56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Weight: 0.20 LBS
Scale: 1:6
Last updated: 7/13/2015
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56639 Packing
Item #: Case Packing

56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Weight: 28.10 LBS
Scale: 1:3
Last updated: 7/13/2015
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for clarity

box shown
without flaps

1x7 packing



H pallet

Total number of cases: 33
Total number of pieces: 
33x7=231 pieces on pallet

 

 
1100
43.31  

 
22.08

.87  

 
922.34
36.31  

additional pallet packing instructions
plywood on top layer•
strap to pallet•
clear wrap around boxes•

 
700

27.56 

 
30.04
1.18  

56639 Packing
Item #: Pallet Packing

56639-10

Product & Packaging Specs

V1.00 - Installation Instructions effective May 1, 2015 and reflects information that available as of April 10, 2014. This information is 
updated periodically and should not be relied upon after May 1, 2015. Please visit www.OZCOBP.com to get current information

Weight: 959 LBS
Scale: 1:2
Last updated: 7/13/2015
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